Numéro candidat

091020015181

091020015479

091020015480
091020015495
091020014788
091020015193
091080006455
091020015488
091020015289
091020015489
091022024113
091020015348
091020015117
091020015482
091020015481

091020015478

Date de naissance
10 février 1998

13 mars 2003

06 aolit 1998
14 mai 1991
05 mai 2002
05 juin 1998
18 mai 1998
24 mai 2005
26 juin 1993

04 aolit 2006
27 mai 2001

09 mars 2005
19 aolit 1990
20 juin 1999

18 mars 1992

18 avril 1978

Examen
B1

B1

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

Résultat
Admis-e

Admis-e

Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Non admis-e
Non admis-e
Non admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e
Admis-e

Admis-e



