Numéro candidat	Date de naissance	Examen	Résultat
091020015181	10 février 1998	B1	Admis-e
091020015479	13 mars 2003	B1	Admis-e
091020015480	06 août 1998	B1	Admis-e
091020015495	14 mai 1991	B1	Admis-e
091020014788	05 mai 2002	B1	Admis-e
091020015193	05 juin 1998	B1	Admis-e
091080006455	18 mai 1998	B1	Non admis-e
091020015488	24 mai 2005	B1	Non admis-e
091020015289	26 juin 1993	B1	Non admis-e
091020015489	04 août 2006	B1	Admis-e
091022024113	27 mai 2001	B1	Admis-e
091020015348	09 mars 2005	B1	Admis-e
091020015117	19 août 1990	B1	Admis-e
091020015482	20 juin 1999	B1	Admis-e
091020015481	18 mars 1992	B1	Admis-e
091020015478	18 avril 1978	B1	Admis-e